## 01-04-1999



FORM PTO-1596

<b>E.J.</b>	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	Patent and Trademark Office

1-31-92 <b>1UU</b> \$	933883 Patent and Trademark €
	TENTS ONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Traden	narks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Yoshiki WADA, Hirotada KURIYAMA, Kimio UEDA,	Name: Mitsubishi Denki Kabushiki Kaisha 🍳 🌉
Koichiro MASHIKO, Hiroaki SUZUKI	40
	Address: 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Ye	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	TOKYO 100-8310, JAPAN
	TORTO 100 0310, MIAN
Security Agreement Change of Nar	me .
Other	
Execution Date: November 17, 1998	
Execution Dute. Movement 17, 1990	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	105
If the document is being filed together with a new application	ation, the execution date of the application is: November 17, 1998
A Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
··· Promisphenium (10(a)).	D. 1 atcht (40(3).
Additional	numbers attached?  Yes
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: MCDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 99 Canal Center Plaza, Suite 300	8. Deposit account number:
,	5(0)417
City: Alexandria State: VA Zip: 223	
Zip. Zz	
DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
_	ng information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop
of the original document.	-67 marion to the and correct and any anacrea copy is a rive cop
Street Comments	
Gene Z. Rubinson, 33,351	Luc 3 Rub
	December 17, 1998
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	

.Br.17139 : Bühle - 3660 - 7 50 mi7 098:388-41 14131 üί

> **PATENT REEL: 9666 FRAME: 0930**

Docket No.:

	ASSIGNMENT	<u> </u>	
In consideration of the premises is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned		sideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of w	vhich
(1) Yoshiki WADA	(4) Koichiro MASH	HIKO (7)	
(2) Hirotada KURIYAMA	(5) Hiroaki SUZUK	(I) (8)	
(2) <u>Hirotada KURIYAMA</u> (3) <u>Kimio UEDA</u>	(6)	(9)	
who have made a certain new and useful			
Mitsubishi Denki Kabusl 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome		O 100-8310 JAPAN	
its successors and assigns (hereinafter de as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the inven	ntion entitled	re right, title and interest for the United States of Am	егіса
(a) for which an application for United	States Letters Patent was filed on	n, and identified by United S	States
Serial No; o  (b) for which an application for United		ted on November 17, 1998	
undersigned agree that the attorneys of r  AND the undersigned hereby ag and obtaining original, divisional, reissus successors, assigns and legal representative based thereon, growing out of or related to	record in said application shall he tree to transfer a like interest, and ed or extended Letters Patent of the ves, and without further remunerate to the said invention; and to execute	NEE. its successors, assigns and legal representatives ereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE:  It to render all necessary assistance in making application the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEI tion, in and to any improvements, and applications for pattern and papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, as on and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.	on for E, its patent ssigns
SIGNED on the dates indicated aside ou	r signatures:		
INVENTORS		DATE SIGNED	
1) Name: Yoshiki WADA		November 17, 1998	
2) Huntada Kuriyan	<u>ta</u>	November 17, 1998	
3) Name: Kimio UEDA	La	November 17, 1998	
4) Kindling MASHIKO Name: Kolchiro MASHIKO	white	November 17, 1998	
5) Fronk Suguko Name: Hiroaki SUZUKI	l	November 17, 1998	
6) Name:			
7) Name:			
8) Name:			
4 T WAS 4 TV 9			

**PATENT REEL: 9666 FRAME: 0931** 

RECORDED: 12/17/1998

Name: